
 

 

 

 

 

 

CN 2023-2024 

M17 
 

 

 

 

 

 



M17 

FLEURET M17 

DAMES  
CN1 MURET 7/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 125 

CN1 MURET 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

24 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU  

53 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

67 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO  

76 DESCLOUX Zoe 000000150201 BEZIERS CE  

82 LEOTY Eléa 000000231709 BEZIERS CE  

83 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE  

91 TORRES Iris 000000168758 MONTPEL UC  

101 VILLACAMPA Lalie 000000210417 MURET CE  

112 VANOTTI Lorraine 000000147669 MURET CE  

119 WANG Junqi 000000149112 MURET CE  

123 KHUN Nelly 000000246313 MURET CE  

124 MEYER Sancie 159939 COUFFOULEUX  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN2 CABRIES 04/11/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 110 

CN2 CABRIES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

28 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

43 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU  

65 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO  

65 LEOTY Eléa 000000231709 BEZIERS CE  

75 VILLACAMPA Lalie 000000210417 MURET CE  

85 CHARRA Ines 000000129003 MONTPEL UC  



87 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE  

95 TORRES Iris 000000168758 MONTPEL UC  

100 VANOTTI Lorraine 000000147669 MURET CE  

104 KHUN Nelly 000000246313 MURET CE  

107 COLOMBIER Agathe 000000147005 MONTPEL UC  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN3 LYON MDF 16/03/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 126 

CN3 LYON 16 MARS DAMES FLEURET M17 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

41 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

47 VALIERE Lise 000000138405 ONET CHATEAU  

84 RACINE Sinjini 000000115154 MURET CE  

89 TORRES Iris 000000168758 MONTPEL UC  

90 LATGE Jeanne 000000259134 PERPIGNAN RO  

107 COLOMBIER Agathe 000000147005 MONTPEL UC  

118 CHARRA Ines 000000129003 MONTPEL UC  

120 KHUN Nelly 000000246313 MURET CE  

 

FLEURET M17 

HOMMES  
CN1 MURET 7/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 196 

Résultat Fermer [X] 

CN1 MURET 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

6 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE  

21 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

56 VANOTTI Louis 000000149414 MURET CE  

77 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE  

85 DARMANI Loris 000000229369 MURET CE  

95 SENAUD Léo 249617 ONET CHATEAU  

javascript:OptionInfobox('0')


100 PRADEILLES Martin 000000144356 MURET CE  

120 LARGEY Alban 000000213399 BEZIERS CE  

139 BENABED Ziad 000000208051 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL  

140 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU  

151 GALET Paolo 000000150572 MONTPEL UC  

162 VIGUIER Ludovic 000000180401 ONET CHATEAU  

172 GARCIA Matisse 000000154566 PERPIGNAN RO  

175 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Kittim 000000171391 MONTPEL UC  

177 DE ARAUJO Arthur 000000195399 PAYS DE LUNEL  

179 RAJRAJI Hamza 191242 PAYS DE LUNEL  

185 BERNARD Simon 000000165069 MURET CE  

192 FERNANDES Nael 000000187258 MURET CE  

194 MARTIN PRIE Maxime 000000203089 MURET CE  

 

 

CN2 CABRIES 04/11/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 188 

CN2 CABRIES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

34 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

39 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE  

65 PRADEILLES Martin 000000144356 MURET CE  

75 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE  

99 DARMANI Loris 000000229369 MURET CE  

107 LARGEY Alban 000000213399 BEZIERS CE  

119 VANOTTI Louis 000000149414 MURET CE  

120 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU  

124 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Kittim 000000171391 MONTPEL UC  

127 BENABED Ziad 000000208051 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL  

134 DE ARAUJO Arthur 000000195399 PAYS DE LUNEL  

135 SENAUD Léo 249617 ONET CHATEAU  

138 GALET Paolo 000000150572 MONTPEL UC  

154 VIGUIER Ludovic 000000180401 ONET CHATEAU  

162 FADAT Milo 000000174361 MONTPEL UC  

175 TALMA Ethan 000000191241 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL  

184 CAPEL Paulin 209678 ESCRIME PAYS DE LUNEL  

184 VAUTIER-FELIPE Victor 000000229595 PERPIGNAN RO  

188 RAJRAJI Hamza 191242 PAYS DE LUNEL  

 



CN3 LYON MDF 16/03/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 207 

CN3 LYON 16 MARS HOMMES FLEURET M17 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

7 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE  

15 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

23 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE  

70 PRADEILLES Martin 000000144356 MURET CE  

94 LEVALLOIS RABESANDRATANA Kittim 000000171391 MONTPEL UC  

104 DARMANI Loris 000000229369 MURET CE  

107 SENAUD Léo 249617 ONET CHATEAU  

140 BENABED Ziad 000000208051 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL  

158 LARGEY Alban 000000213399 BEZIERS CE  

187 PORNECZI-MARQUE Vito 000000195610 ONET CHATEAU  

190 RAJRAJI Hamza 191242 PAYS DE LUNEL  

193 GALET Paolo 000000150572 MONTPEL UC  

204 FADAT Milo 000000174361 MONTPEL UC  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

EPEE M17 

DAMES  
 

CN1 DAX 21/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :144 

CN1 DAX 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

16 GARCIA Mathilde 195833 TOULOUSE UC  

20 MALHOMME Zoé 000000178456 AUCH EC  

26 TRAORE Ivy 166773 TOULOUSE UC  

30 FABRE Justine 132151 NIMES SE  

40 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 RODEZ AVEYRO  

42 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  



46 GALINIER Mathilde 000000212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

49 AUVRAY Lou 166938 ST GAUDENS  

50 VERGES Laura 000000168928 TOULOUSE UC  

62 DURAND Clotilde 213312 MONTAUBAN EC  

74 SIRVEN Capucine 243216 CASTELNAU LL  

81 AUVRAY Jade 277961 ST GAUDENS  

91 NOUEL Roxanne 000000266432 RAMONVILLE  

95 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

104 CORREARD Tess 191849 MONTPEL UC  

108 SCIUS Nolyne 185376 LUNEL ESC  

113 LATTES Alizée 169733 CE LAVAUR  

115 PEREZ Juliette 249530 NIMES SE  

130 ARNAUD-GIBOULET Oriane 000000227181 UZEGE  

135 BOTTELA Mélodie 000000216472 MONTPEL UC  

139 ARMAND-BAUMES Thalia 000000212080 UZEGE  

140 CARRIER Axelle 000000266421 RAMONVILLE  

143 SUBERVILLE Maé 283853 ST GAUDENS  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN2 CHAUMONT 27/01/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :169 

CN2 CHAUMONT EPEE M17 DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

8 VERGES Laura 000000168928 TOULOUSE UC  

17 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 RODEZ AVEYRO  

18 AUVRAY Lou 166938 ST GAUDENS  

20 MALHOMME Zoe 000000178456 AUCH EC  

23 DURAND Clotilde 213312 MONTAUBAN EC  

37 GARCIA Mathilde 195833 TOULOUSE UC  

44 FABRE Justine 132151 NIMES SE  

53 GALINIER Mathilde 000000212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

54 SIRVEN Capucine 243216 CASTELNAU LL  

58 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

80 PEREZ Juliette 249530 NIMES SE  

81 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

87 TRAORE Ivy 166773 TOULOUSE UC  

100 MAUBOUCHE Julia 263228 MONTAUBAN  

103 NOUEL Roxanne 000000266432 RAMONVILLE  

155 CREMEL Léa 251850 RAMONVILLE  



156 COSTE Louise 213306 MONTAUBAN EC  

166 VALYAEV Arina 000000270197 RAMONVILLE  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN3 LAON 09/03/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 155 

CN3 LAON EPEE DAMES M17 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 MALHOMME Zoe 000000178456 AUCH EC  

9 AUVRAY Lou 166938 ST GAUDENS  

19 DURAND Clotilde 213312 MONTAUBAN EC  

23 VERGES Laura 000000168928 TOULOUSE UC  

26 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

59 GARCIA Mathilde 195833 TOULOUSE UC  

64 FABRE Justine 132151 NIMES SE  

75 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 RODEZ AVEYRO  

84 GALINIER Mathilde 000000212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

119 TRAORE Ivy 166773 TOULOUSE UC  

125 SIRVEN Capucine 243216 CASTELNAU LL  

145 MAUBOUCHE Julia 263228 MONTAUBAN  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

N4 CAEN 4/05/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EPEE M17 

HOMMES 
CN1 DAX 21/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 259 

 

CN1 DAX 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

18 MITRAIL Théo 118182 RODEZ AVEYRO  

23 LE FRANC Léo 195374 CASTELNAU LL  

34 PUCH Corentin 191274 RAMONVILLE  

65 LAGARDE Thibault 200469 C.E.C  

67 SALABERT Mélick 000000100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

77 LENFANT Olivier 000000263223 RAMONVILLE  

96 BELKIHEL Anas 000000245983 ESCRIME PAYS DE LUNEL  

100 DE CHEVRON VILLETTE Leo 000000195178 UZEGE  

102 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  

117 ROUX Valentin 000000207184 RAMONVILLE  

120 ALSEDA Lilian 093740 ARGELES SE  

123 BORIES Maxime 000000135247 LAVAUR CE  

133 BONNAFE Tom 170720 Escrime Rodez Aveyron  

134 LAVERGNE Maxence 000000180101 RAMONVILLE  

149 HELFFER Nathan 287201 Toulouse Université Club  

153 LENAERTS Louis 191068 AUCH PMG  

156 VUEBAT Romain 000000113865 UZEGE  

164 BAERT Thomas 000000166105 CASTELNAU LL  

167 VERNHES Arthur 133652 Escrime Rodez Aveyron  

173 GUINOT-POUYSEGUR Luka 178454 Escrime Club Auscitain  

180 THONON DEROUET Axel 145842 NIMES SE  

182 EYCHENNE CONROUX Louis 204545 Toulouse Université Club  

189 SOUPE Manoa 000000195182 UZEGE  

209 LAMOUROUX Lucas 218555 NIMES SE  

216 BACHELOT Louis 263216 MONTAUBAN EC  

224 FLAVIER Dorian 000000259180 C.e. De Castelnau Le Lez  

228 ZELLNER Baptiste 000000158773 RAMONVILLE  

230 BERSIER Mathys 280098 ESCRIME PAYS DE LUNEL  

234 BLANQUIER Joan 259816 CE ST GAUDINOIS  

242 AUDOUY Jean 177924 NIMES SE  

   



247 PONGY Nathan 096519 NIMES SE  

252 MICROMATIS Enée 000000169088 ST GAUDENS  

254 BOISSON Jules 000000259181 CASTELNAU LL  

257 GRAVIER-CONNAN Estéban 000000283999 LUNEL ESC  

258 JACCAUD Julien 000000229552 CASTELNAU LL  
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN2 CHAUMONT 27/01/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS :239 

CN2 CHAUMONT EPEE M17 HOMMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

3 MITRAIL Théo 118182 RODEZ AVEYRO  

10 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL  

46 LAGARDE Thibault 200469 C.E.C  

47 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  

48 ROUX Valentin 000000207184 RAMONVILLE  

71 SOUPE Manoa 000000195182 UZEGE  

80 VERNHES Arthur 133652 Escrime Rodez Aveyron  

88 SALABERT Melick 000000100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

99 DE CHEVRON VILLETTE Leo 000000195178 UZEGE  

101 PUCH Corentin 000000191274 RAMONVILLE  

121 LENFANT Olivier 000000263223 RAMONVILLE  

127 AUDOUY Jean 000000177924 NIMES SE  

129 THONON DEROUET Axel 145842 NIMES SE  

146 BONNAFE Tom 170720 Escrime Rodez Aveyron  

180 HELFFER Nathan 287201 Toulouse Université Club  

184 VIGO Corentin 000000089518 RAMONVILLE  

195 VUEBAT Romain 000000113865 UZEGE  

205 BAERT Thomas 000000166105 CASTELNAU LL  

207 LAMOUROUX Lucas 218555 NIMES SE  

215 PONGY Nathan 096519 NIMES SE  

224 BACHELOT Louis 263216 MONTAUBAN EC  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN3 LAON 09/03/24 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 206 

CN3 LAON EPEE HOMMES M17 



Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

2 MITRAIL Théo 118182 RODEZ AVEYRO  

32 SALABERT Melick 000000100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

42 AUDOUY Jean 000000177924 NIMES SE  

63 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  

77 LAGARDE Thibault 200469 C.E.C  

81 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL  

112 VUEBAT Romain 000000113865 UZEGE  

129 LENFANT Olivier 000000263223 RAMONVILLE  

186 ROUX Valentin 000000207184 RAMONVILLE  

 

 

SABRE M17 

DAMES  
 

CN1 STRASBOURG  23/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 78 

CN1 STRASBOURG 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

9 LARRIEULE Mélissa 210083 TARBES  

12 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 000000176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

20 RUCKL Lou 223864 TARBES  

28 ZACCHIA Nina 000000258941 TARBES  

30 MENANT-RENARD Leia 000000176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

68 TENAILLEAU Océanie 176509 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CN2 PAU  25/11/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 66 

CN2 PAU SABRE M17 DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

15 MENANT-RENARD Leia 000000176507 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

24 TENAILLEAU Charlotte 000000176510 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

29 LARRIEULE Mélissa 210083 TARBES  

52 TENAILLEAU Océanie 176509 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN3 MAISON ALFORT 09/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 83 

CN3 MAISONS ALFORT SABRE DAMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 MOUROUX Mathilde 105462 TARBES  

39 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

51 MAURAN Sophie 000000151567 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

55 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

56 GIRAUD Céline 179739 TARBES  

57 ALLIETTA Clémence 000677 AUZEVILLE ST  

HOMMES  
 

CN1 STRASBOURG  23/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 149 

CN1 STRASBOURG 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

2 MAKHOUL Antony 162326 TARBES  

7 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 000000139967 TARBES  

21 CHAMAK Gabriel 065939 TARBES  

27 CABANAC Benoît 000000235127 TARBES  

53 BARTOLOME Matisse 000000179729 TARBES  

54 DE PREMONVILLE Augustin 116050 TARBES  

59 THIBAULT Adrien 000000237186 BAZIEGE CE  



82 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 000000174913 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

121 BONNET Maxence 000000123184 TARBES  

136 LEGRAS Vincent 236678 BAZIEGE CE  

146 GOMEZ Anatole 149559 BAZIEGE CE  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN2 PAU  25/11/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 127 

CN2 PAU 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

5 MAKHOUL Antony 162326 TARBES  

20 CABANAC Benoît 000000235127 TARBES  

32 BARTOLOME Matisse 000000179729 TARBES  

41 RISCH RIFFARTH Vincent 000000139967 TARBES  

47 CHAMAK Gabriel 065939 TARBES  

48 LAPEYRADE-RAMOS Colin 000000174913 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

53 DE PREMONVILLE Augustin 116050 TARBES  

56 THIBAULT Adrien 000000237186 BAZIEGE CE  

94 VAZ Baptiste 000000261751 TARBES  

109 JULIER Ernest 000000233167 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

112 GOMEZ Anatole 149559 BAZIEGE CE  

118 BONNET Maxence 000000123184 TARBES  

119 LEGRAS Vincent 236678 BAZIEGE CE  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN3  MAISON ALFORT 09/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 144 

CN3 MAISONS ALFORT SABRE HOMMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

5 PIANFETTI Maxime 046558 TARBES  

8 SCHIKELE Florian 000000053245 TARBES  

18 POGU Antoine 047472 TARBES  

28 BAYLAC Baptiste 097970 TARBES  

37 DRUILHET Diego 019415 TARBES  

41 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 162331 TARBES  

81 LIENHARD Alban 078717 TARBES  

93 CELLIER Mathias 065787 TARBES  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CN 2023-2024 

M20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

M20 

DAMES 

FLEURET M20 
 

CN1 HENIN BEAUMONT 14/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 89 

CN1 HENIN BEAUMONT 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

37 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN2 ETAMPES 03/12/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :77 

CN2 ETAMPES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

47 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN3 CALAIS 09/03/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 63 

 

CN3 CALAIS FLEURET DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

36 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

 



HOMMES  
CN1 HENIN BEAUMONT 14/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 159 

CN1 HENIN BEAUMONT 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

34 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

39 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE  

66 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

74 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE  

76 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE  

79 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE  

115 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE  

129 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN2 ETAMPES 03/12/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 148 

CN2 ETAMPES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

59 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

67 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

80 DARMANI Evan 000000166082 MURET CE  

93 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE  

112 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE  

129 PRADEILLES Martin 000000144356 MURET CE  

130 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE  

133 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CN3 CALAIS 09/03/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 134 

CN3 CALAIS FLEURET HOMMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

50 HEYRIES Aurélien 000000074919 BEZIERS CE  

51 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

75 DUAN Miki Youming 000000245949 MURET CE  

92 PAULY Remi 000000147356 MURET CE  

102 PERN Alexandre 000000111412 MURET CE  

109 PRADEILLES Martin 000000144356 MURET CE  

115 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 000000104002 BEZIERS CE  

118 PAIKERT Karel 000000122541 BEZIERS CE  

 

EPEE M20 

DAMES 
 

CN1 LE HAVRE 7/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 118 

CN1 LE HAVRE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

18 AUVRAY Lou 166938 ST GAUDENS  

33 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 RODEZ AVEYRO  

38 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 000000112373 NIMES SE  

47 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

65 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

68 DOUCI HABANE Meriem 000000249068 NIMES ACADEM  

90 LISLE-BARRERE Salomé 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

91 TRAORE Ivy 166773 TOULOUSE UC  

98 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



CN2  TOULOUSE 02/12/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 113 

CN2 TOULOUSE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

12 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

17 GALINIER Mathilde 000000212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

19 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 RODEZ AVEYRO  

31 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

32 DOUCI HABANE Meriem 000000249068 NIMES SE  

43 GOUZY Chloé 000000169112 TOULOUSE UC  

49 GARCIA Mathilde 000000195833 TOULOUSE UC  

55 AUVRAY Lou 166938 ST GAUDENS  

65 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

73 VERGES Laura 000000168928 TOULOUSE UC  

78 TRAORE Ivy 166773 TOULOUSE UC  

82 EDOUJ Ines 000000187323 AUCAMVILLE  

92 LISLE-BARRERE Salomé 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

104 TERREE Marie 000000221450 AUCAMVILLE  

110 BAURES Elsa 000000192103 TOULOUSE UC  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN3 NEVERS 23/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 106 

CN3 NEVERS EPEE DAMES M20 23/03/2024 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

11 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

34 AUVRAY Lou 166938 ST GAUDENS  

42 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 RODEZ AVEYRO  

47 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

65 GOUZY Chloe 000000169112 TOULOUSE UC  

83 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

91 TRAORE Ivy 166773 TOULOUSE UC  

92 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

94 GALINIER Mathilde 000000212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



CN4 LILLE 27/04/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 92 

CN4 LILLE EPEE DAMES M20  

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

13 BERNADO Audrey 000000148250 RODEZ AVEYRO  

14 DOUCI HABANE Meriem 000000249068 NIMES SE  

51 PONTONNIER Helene 000000117882 CASTELNAU LL  

53 GALINIER Mathilde 000000212422 RODEZ AVEYRO  

63 PAGES Jade 211894 NIMES SE  

65 AUVRAY Lou 166938 ST GAUDENS  

73 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

77 LISLE-BARRERE Salome 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

81 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 RODEZ AVEYRO  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES  
 

CN1 LE HAVRE 7/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 214 

CN1 LE HAVRE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

2 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

6 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  



7 LESPONNE-DENIS Mattéo 169495 RODEZ AVEYRO  

23 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

27 CALLEDE Jules 065196 TOULOUSE UC  

34 BOURRIERES Arthur 148270 MONTAUBAN EC  

34 VERNHES Louis 133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

47 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

48 MITRAIL Théo 118182 RODEZ AVEYRO  

58 LAURENT Maxime 112359 TOULOUSE UC  

66 LE FRANC Léo 195374 CASTELNAU LL  

68 LEFEBVRE Alexis 000000035390 CASTELNAU LL  

82 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

84 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 TOULOUSE UC  

89 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 MONTAUBAN  

90 SCHULZ Gaétan 000000163507 RAMONVILLE  

92 DAVI Raphael 000000117958 RODEZ AVEYRO  

101 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO  

136 CHABALIER Robin 000000091264 TOULOUSE UC  

147 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

151 CANDAUDAP Mathias 000000065291 TOULOUSE UC  

198 ALEXANDRE Maxime 116047 MONTAUBAN  

207 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  

211 ROUX Valentin 000000207184 RAMONVILLE  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN2  TOULOUSE 02/12/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 197 

CN2 TOULOUSE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 LAURENT Maxime 112359 TOULOUSE UC  

6 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

7 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

11 BOURRIERES Arthur 148270 MONTAUBAN EC  

18 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

24 LESPONNE-DENIS Mattéo 169495 RODEZ AVEYRO  

31 PELLEGATTA Matteo 000000179360 TOULOUSE UC  

52 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO  

55 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

56 SALABERT Mellick 100543 RODEZ AVEYRO  

57 ALEXANDRE Maxime 116047 MONTAUBAN  

57 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  



61 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL  

63 GAMEZ Quentin 000000143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

78 LAGARDE Thibault 200469 C.E.C  

81 CANDAUDAP Mathias 000000065291 TOULOUSE UC  

81 DELON Leo 000000117506 TOULOUSE UC  

93 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

100 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 TOULOUSE UC  

112 CALLEDE Jules 065196 TOULOUSE UC  

113 AUDOUY Jean 000000177924 NIMES SE  

117 LENAERTS Louis 000000191068 AUCH PMG  

119 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

122 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 MONTAUBAN  

137 SCHULZ Gaétan 000000163507 RAMONVILLE  

155 DAVI Raphael 000000117958 RODEZ AVEYRO  

156 HELFFER Nathan 000000287201 TOULOUSE UC  

166 SAINT SERNIN Paul 000000149744 TOULOUSE UC  

186 CHARAZAC Louis 170681 MONTAUBAN EC  

188 MERDRIGNAC Morgan 314271 TOULOUSE CMS  

 

 

 

 

CN3 NEVERS 23/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 186 

CN3 NEVERS EPEE HOMMES M20 23/03/2024 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

5 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

6 DUCHENE Noam 000000222879 NIMES SE  

10 LESPONNE-DENIS Mattéo 169495 RODEZ AVEYRO  

12 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

17 GARY Gavin 000000111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

22 MITRAIL Théo 118182 RODEZ AVEYRO  

24 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

34 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 MONTAUBAN  

35 MUSAMBI Gabriel 318768 MONTAUBAN  

59 BOURRIERES Arthur 148270 MONTAUBAN EC  

59 GAMEZ Quentin 143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

62 VERNHES Louis 000000133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  



67 PELLEGATTA Matteo 000000179360 TOULOUSE UC  

71 LE FRANC Leo 000000195374 CASTELNAU LL  

82 DELON Leo 000000117506 TOULOUSE UC  

104 ODORICO Loukas 000000082247 RODEZ AVEYRO  

106 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 097654 NIMES SE  

109 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 TOULOUSE UC  

119 GARY Erwin 000000072541 RODEZ AVEYRO  

126 SCHULZ Gaétan 000000163507 RAMONVILLE  

154 CANDAUDAP Mathias 000000065291 TOULOUSE UC  

157 ALEXANDRE Maxime 116047 MONTAUBAN  

167 DAVI Raphael 000000117958 RODEZ AVEYRO  

171 LAURENT Maxime 112359 TOULOUSE UC  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN4  

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

SABRE M20 



DAMES 
CN1 STRASBOURG 21/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :60 

CN1 STRASBOURG 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 GIRAUD Céline 179739 TARBES  

5 LARRIEULE Mélissa 210083 TARBES  

13 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

39 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

47 BRANCATO Clara 170569 BLAGNAC  

 

CN2  MONTARGIS 23/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 57 

CN2 MONTARGIS M20 DAMES SABRE 24. MARS 2024 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 LARRIEULE Mélissa 210083 TARBES  

10 GIRAUD Céline 179739 TARBES  

13 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

38 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

 

CN3  CHARLEVILLE 27/04/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 58 

 

CN3 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES M20 DAMES SABRE  

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 LARRIEULE Mélissa 210083 TARBES  

14 GIRAUD Céline 179739 TARBES  

19 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

35 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

 

 



HOMMES 
 

CN1 STRASBOURG 21/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 136 

CN1 STRASBOURG 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

10 POGU Axel 083938 TARBES  

14 DRUILHET Diego 019415 TARBES  

17 BAYLAC Baptiste 097970 TARBES  

29 LIENHARD Alban 078717 TARBES  

50 GABAS Jean 117769 TARBES  

51 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 162331 TARBES  

63 MAKHOUL Antony 162326 TARBES  

74 CELLIER Mathias 065787 TARBES  

76 CHAMAK Gabriel 065939 TARBES  

77 LEGRAS Vincent 236678 BAZIEGE CE  

83 THIBAULT Adrien 000000237186 BAZIEGE CE  

85 CABANAC Benoît 000000235127 TARBES  

113 GOMEZ Anatole 149559 BAZIEGE CE  

 

CN2  MONTARGIS 23/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 92 

CN2 MONTARGIS M20 HOMMES SABRE 24 MARS 2024 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 DRUILHET Diego 019415 TARBES  

16 GABAS Jean 117769 TARBES  

25 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 162331 TARBES  

30 LIENHARD Alban 078717 TARBES  

44 CABANAC Benoît 000000235127 TARBES  

46 CHAMAK Gabriel 065939 TARBES  

49 MAKHOUL Antony 162326 TARBES  

54 DE PREMONVILLE Augustin 116050 TARBES  

79 CELLIER Mathias 065787 TARBES  

 



CN3  CHARLEVILLE 27/04/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 86 

CN3 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES M20 HOMMES SABRE  

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

17 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 162331 TARBES  

27 GABAS Jean 117769 TARBES  

32 MAKHOUL Antony 162326 TARBES  

34 DRUILHET Diego 019415 TARBES  

42 CABANAC Benoît 000000235127 TARBES  

45 LIENHARD Alban 078717 TARBES  

46 CELLIER Mathias 065787 TARBES  

75 DE PREMONVILLE Augustin 116050 TARBES  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

CN 2023-2024 

SENIORS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SENIORS 

 

FLEURET SENIORS 

DAMES 
 

CN1 VALENCE 28/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 82 

 

CN1 VALENCE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

63 PASCAL-DUCROQ Althéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN2 ANTONY  18/11/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 0 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN3 BLR 27/01/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 136 

CN3 BOURG LA REINE DAMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

125 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



CN4 Melun 30/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 98 

 

CN4 MELUN FLEURET DAMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

93 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthéa 000000147006 PERPIGNAN RO  

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN5 Bec 11/05/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES  
 

CN1 VALENCE 28/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 181 

CN1 VALENCE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

82 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE  

131 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

176 VIDAL Florentin 000000058683 MURET CE  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN2 ANTONY 18/11/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 252 

CN2 ANTONY 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

110 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

157 VIDAL Florentin 000000058683 MURET CE  

167 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE  



 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN3 BLR 27/01/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 268 

CN3 BOURG LA REINE HOMMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

150 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE  

201 VIDAL Florentin 000000058683 MURET CE  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN4 Melun 30/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 208 

CN4 MELUN FLEURET HOMMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

152 POULBERE Guilhem 000000093690 MURET CE  

165 BERISSON Nathan 000000062621 MURET CE  

187 VIDAL Florentin 000000058683 MURET CE  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN5 BEC 11/05/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 



EPEE SENIORS 

DAMES 
 

CN1 MACON  14/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 171 

CN1 MACON 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

53 OUSTRIC Marine 206821 RAMONVILLE  

66 DAURAT Carla 000000015605 RAMONVILLE  

78 CHOURREU Clara 000000012522 CASTELNAU LL  

113 CHARLOT Apolline 104159 TOULOUSE UC  

137 FRAYSSINHES Audrey 023512 RAMONVILLE  

164 PALADJIAN Camille 000000200397 CASTELNAU LL  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN2 DIJON 18/11/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 143 

CN2 DIJON 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

19 DAURAT Carla 000000015605 RAMONVILLE  

67 CHARLOT Apolline 104159 TOULOUSE UC  

91 PALADJIAN Camille 000000200397 CASTELNAU LL  

103 CHOURREU Clara 000000012522 CASTELNAU LL  

111 FRAYSSINHES Audrey 023512 RAMONVILLE  

118 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

135 OUSTRIC Marine 206821 RAMONVILLE  

136 LISLE-BARRERE Salomé 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 



CN3 SOISSONS 13/01/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 170 

CN3 SOISSONS SENIORS DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

57 DAURAT Carla 000000015605 RAMONVILLE  

66 OUSTRIC Marine 206821 RAMONVILLE  

134 GERAUD Lenka 000000025265 RAMONVILLE  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN4 TALENCE 24/02/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 133 

 
Fermer [X] 

CN4 TALENCE DAMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

41 DAURAT Carla 000000015605 RAMONVILLE  

47 BOUSFIHA Chloé 007932 NIMES SE  

57 BONAL Margaux 000000063582 TOULOUSE UC  

70 LAGOUTE Morgane 000000032815 AUCH PMG  

75 OUSTRIC Marine 206821 RAMONVILLE  

80 CHOURREU Clara 000000012522 CASTELNAU LL  

94 CHARLOT Apolline 104159 TOULOUSE UC  

106 PALADJIAN Camille 000000200397 CASTELNAU LL  

119 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 000000084421 NIMES SE  

121 SALVY Elsa 000000086429 TOULOUSE UC  

123 LISLE-BARRERE Salomé 000000148271 MONTAUBAN  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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CN5 COLMAR 20/04/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 106 

CN5 COLMAR SENIORS EPEE DAMES 20.04.24 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

39 DAURAT Carla 000000015605 RAMONVILLE  

89 CHOURREU Clara 000000012522 CASTELNAU LL  

94 OUSTRIC Marine 206821 RAMONVILLE  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

HOMMES  
 

CN1 Livry Gargan 14/10/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 397 

CN1 LIVRY GARGAN 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

20 BILLA Gaétan 005529 RODEZ AVEYRO  

37 GALLY Aymeric 000000072333 RODEZ AVEYRO  

38 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE  

41 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE  

62 TRINCKVEL Pierre 000000057098 NIMES SE  

64 COULET Grégoire 000000014168 NIMES SE  

89 BERNADO Damian 062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

120 ROGER Zacharie 000000051063 RODEZ AVEYRO  

124 QUEMA Titouan 000000048763 TOULOUSE UC  

138 DENAUX Mael 017597 RODEZ AVEYRO  

153 GARY Gavin 111388 RODEZ AVEYRO  

165 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL  

175 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

176 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO  

193 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

199 FAGES Anoussone 000000021549 CASTELNAU LL  

224 GAMEZ Quentin 143253 RODEZ AVEYRO  

238 ALEXANDRE Maxime 116047 MONTAUBAN  

242 LAURENT Maxime 112359 TOULOUSE UC  



244 LESPONNE-DENIS Mattéo 169495 RODEZ AVEYRO  

254 ASTARTE Nathanael 000000001628 RAMONVILLE  

260 GUINARD Antoine 000000027987 RAMONVILLE  

265 PONGY Matteo 000000047693 NIMES SE  

271 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE  

271 LEFEBVRE Alexis 000000035390 CASTELNAU LL  

294 SANCHEZ Jeremy 000000255383 NIMES SE  

315 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 NARBONNE EC  

326 MAZEAU François 000000259156 CASTELNAU LL  

332 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 MONTAUBAN  

338 BATAILLON Mathieu 000000003311 CASTELNAU LL  

349 VERNHES Louis 133655 RODEZ AVEYRO  

352 LEMAIRE Antoine 000000035855 PERPIGNAN RO  

354 LIETAR Vincent 036917 CASTELNAU LL  

364 GODIN Barthelemy 000000026106 CASTELNAU LL  

379 SENEGAS Arnaud 053696 CASTELNAU LL  

389 WHITLEY Jay 299805 PERPIGNAN RO  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN2  MONACO 25/11/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 222 

CN2 MONACO 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

27 COULET Grégoire 000000014168 NIMES SE  

33 GALLY Aymeric 000000072333 RODEZ AVEYRO  

34 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE  

54 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

55 BILLA Gaétan 005529 RODEZ AVEYRO  

59 LESPONNE-DENIS Mattéo 169495 RODEZ AVEYRO  

72 PONGY Matteo 000000047693 NIMES SE  

79 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO  

85 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE  

87 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

93 SANCHEZ Jeremy 000000255383 NIMES SE  

94 ROGER Zacharie 000000051063 RODEZ AVEYRO  

108 TRINCKVEL Pierre 000000057098 NIMES SE  

109 LAURENT Maxime 112359 TOULOUSE UC  

111 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  



124 GODIN Barthelemy 000000026106 CASTELNAU LL  

127 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 TOULOUSE UC  

137 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL  

141 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 PERPIGNAN RO  

169 MAZEAU François 000000259156 CASTELNAU LL  

179 BATAILLON Mathieu 000000003311 CASTELNAU LL  

208 LIETAR Vincent 036917 CASTELNAU LL  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN3 LISIEUX 10/02/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 286 

CN3 LISIEUX HOMMES EPEE 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

2 BILLA Gaétan 005529 RODEZ AVEYRO  

6 GALLY Aymeric 000000072333 RODEZ AVEYRO  

16 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE  

31 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

52 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO  

66 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE  

76 BOURRIERES Arthur 148270 MONTAUBAN EC  

87 LESPONNE-DENIS Mattéo 169495 RODEZ AVEYRO  

90 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL  

108 QUEMA Titouan 000000048763 TOULOUSE UC  

126 TRINCKVEL Pierre 000000057098 NIMES SE  

129 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

179 BATAILLON Mathieu 000000003311 CASTELNAU LL  

185 LEFEBVRE Alexis 000000035390 CASTELNAU LL  

187 GILLET Alwyn 000000147051 MONTAUBAN  

188 LIETAR Vincent 036917 CASTELNAU LL  

209 JAUZION Nicolas 000000114867 TOULOUSE UC  

232 LEMAIRE Antoine 000000035855 PERPIGNAN RO  

235 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

265 ROBERT Julien 000000108316 PERPIGNAN RO  

 

 

 

 



CN4 CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 02/03/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 258 

CN4 CHALONS HOMMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

9 BILLA Gaetan 005529 RODEZ AVEYRO  

27 GOUBERT Mickael 000000026452 RODEZ AVEYRO  

36 PORTES Pierre 000000047828 RAMONVILLE  

61 GIORGI Gauthier 000000094004 NIMES SE  

63 DENAUX Mael 017597 RODEZ AVEYRO  

76 ROGER Zacharie 000000051063 RODEZ AVEYRO  

78 TREMOULET Joris 000000057013 CASTELNAU LL  

87 BERNADO Damian 000000062644 RODEZ AVEYRO  

90 SANCHEZ Jeremy 000000255383 NIMES SE  

120 LESPONNE-DENIS Mattéo 169495 RODEZ AVEYRO  

121 BELLIERE Arthur 000000097650 NIMES SE  

162 GODIN Barthelemy 000000026106 CASTELNAU LL  

211 BOUGEARD Arnaud 000000007392 NIMES SE  

214 FEZARD Fulcran 000000022401 NIMES SE  

225 PONGY Matteo 000000047693 NIMES SE  

235 LIETAR Vincent 036917 CASTELNAU LL  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CN5 TOULON 04/05/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS :  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

SABRE SENIORS 

DAMES 
 

CN1 STRASBOURG 22/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 82 

 



CN1 STRASBOURG 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

10 MOUROUX Mathilde 105462 TARBES  

43 GIRAUD Céline 179739 TARBES  

50 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

53 MAURAN Sophie 000000151567 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

56 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

61 BRANCATO Clara 170569 BLAGNAC  

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

CN2  PAU 25/11/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES :  58 

 

CN2 PAU 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 MOUROUX Mathilde 105462 TARBES  

25 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

27 GIRAUD Céline 179739 TARBES  

53 MAURAN Sophie 000000151567 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN3  MAISONS ALFORT 27/01/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 83 

CN3 MAISONS ALFORT SABRE DAMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

3 MOUROUX Mathilde 105462 TARBES  

39 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

51 MAURAN Sophie 000000151567 STADE TOULOUSAIN ESC  



55 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

56 GIRAUD Céline 179739 TARBES  

57 ALLIETTA Clémence 000677 AUZEVILLE ST  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN4 BOURGES 26/02/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 43 

CN4 BOURGES SABRE DAMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

14 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN5  ROUBAIX 13/04/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTES : 64 

CN5 ROUBAIX SENIORS SABRE DAMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

10 MOUROUX Mathilde 105462 TARBES  

16 FAUR Eléa 181629 TARBES  

18 GIRAUD Céline 179739 TARBES  

54 DIGNAN Clémence 147468 TARBES  

55 LARRIEULE Mélissa 210083 TARBES  

HOMMES 
 

CN1 STRASBOURG 22/10/23 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 136 

CN1 STRASBOURG 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

4 PIANFETTI Maxime 046558 TARBES  

6 DUBARRY Baptiste 019467 TARBES  

9 POGU Antoine 047472 TARBES  



9 SCHICKELE Florian 053245 TARBES  

15 BAYLAC Baptiste 097970 TARBES  

16 POGU Axel 083938 TARBES  

20 DRUILHET Diego 019415 TARBES  

38 GABAS Jean 117769 TARBES  

45 CABANAC Guillaume 065066 TARBES  

65 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 162331 TARBES  

92 CELLIER Mathias 065787 TARBES  

116 LIENHARD Alban 078717 TARBES  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN2  PAU 25/11/2023 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 95 

CN2 PAU 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

13 BAYLAC Baptiste 097970 TARBES  

16 CABANAC Guillaume 065066 TARBES  

26 LIENHARD Alban 078717 TARBES  

36 DRUILHET Diego 019415 TARBES  

43 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 162331 TARBES  

62 CELLIER Mathias 065787 TARBES  

67 GABAS Jean 117769 TARBES  

71 CAVE Alexandre 163788 TARBES  

84 BONNET Sébastien 258439 TARBES  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

CN3  MAISONS ALFORT 27/01/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS :144 

CN3 MAISONS ALFORT SABRE HOMMES SENIORS 

Résultats 



Place Tireur Licence Club  

5 PIANFETTI Maxime 046558 TARBES  

8 SCHIKELE Florian 000000053245 TARBES  

18 POGU Antoine 047472 TARBES  

28 BAYLAC Baptiste 097970 TARBES  

37 DRUILHET Diego 019415 TARBES  

41 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 162331 TARBES  

81 LIENHARD Alban 078717 TARBES  

93 CELLIER Mathias 065787 TARBES  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

CN4  BOURGES 26/02/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 80 

CN4 BOURGES SABRE HOMMES SENIORS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

1 SCHICKELE Florian 053245 TARBES  

4 POGU Antoine 047472 TARBES  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

CN5  ROUBAIX 13/04/2024 

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS : 91 

CN5 ROUBAIX SENIORS SABRE HOMMES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club  

16 RISCH RIFFARTH Benoît 162331 TARBES  

20 SCHICKELE Florian 053245 TARBES  

36 POGU Antoine 047472 TARBES  

 

 


